
14

12

16

15

17

4
2

18

11

2
4

3

10

9

8
7

24

28 30
27

2529

25

23

1

19

20

21

22 13

626
5

441650 - Current

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 6453-P BASE WELD, 510 515 611 1

2 5347-P SNAP RING, EXT, HD, .05, 5/8" 2

3 3047-P CLEVIS CAP WELD, LIFT CYL, 1X 1

4 5348-P PIN, GROOVE, 5/8 X 2.625 2

5 151-P STOP SPACER, 90 1

6 718-P  NUT, PUSH, 1/2" 1

7 5580-P SHCS, 10-32 X 1-1/4 2

8 5581-P NUT, 10-32 NYLON LOCK NUT 2

9 3046-P ANCHOR, LEAF CHAIN ADJUST VERT 2

10 1545-P NUT, 7/8-9 FIN HEX 4

11 3006-P CYLINDER, 1.5 X 29, 510 515 610 1

12 5208-P BEARING, 3/4 ID, SEALED 4

13 5697-P HYD FIT, MALE FLARE, BULKHEAD 2

14 5126-P CARRIAGE WELD, ITA2 1

15 5330-P SNAP RING, EXT, HD, .078, 3/4" 2

16 87-P  WHEEL, MORTUF, 8", 3/4" BRG 2

17 5329-P PIN, GROOVE, 3/4 X 3.10 2

18 3610-P HYD FIT, MALE ELBOW, SAE 9/16 1

19 3049-P CASTER, 6" SWIVEL, VERT LIFT 2

20 4002-P NUT, 3/8-16 WHIZ LOCK 8

21 1572-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1 GR2 ZINC 8

22 1166-P WASHER, 3/8 USS 1" OD, ZINC 8

23 3307-P HAND FLOOR LOCK CPT, VERT 1

24 7288-P MOUNT WELD, INDIC & GIMBLE L 1

25 64-P ROLL PIN, 3/16 X 1-1/4 2

26 83-P GRIP, HANDLE, 1-1/4 X 4-1/2 2

27 6542-P CLAMP PLATE, INDICATOR SCALE 1

28 6541W-P MOUNT, CLAMP, INDICATOR SCALE 1

29 535-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 ZINC 2

30 3981-P NUT, 3/8-16 NYLON LOCK 2

30130-P
BASE ASM, 515 SERIES

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 3/11/2026

www.morsedrum.com



14

12

16

15

17

4
2

18

11

2
4

3

10

9

8
7

24

28 30
27

2529

25

23

1

19

20

21

22 13

626
5

441650 - Current

2

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 6453-P BASE WELD, 510 515 611 1

2 5347-P SNAP RING, EXT, HD, .05, 5/8" 2

3 3047-P CLEVIS CAP WELD, LIFT CYL, 1X 1

4 5348-P PIN, GROOVE, 5/8 X 2.625 2

5 151-P STOP SPACER, 90 1

6 718-P  NUT, PUSH, 1/2" 1

7 5580-P SHCS, 10-32 X 1-1/4 2

8 5581-P NUT, 10-32 NYLON LOCK NUT 2

9 3046-P ANCHOR, LEAF CHAIN ADJUST VERT 2

10 1545-P NUT, 7/8-9 FIN HEX 4

11 3006-P CYLINDER, 1.5 X 29, 510 515 610 1

12 5208-P BEARING, 3/4 ID, SEALED 4

13 5697-P HYD FIT, MALE FLARE, BULKHEAD 2

14 5126-P CARRIAGE WELD, ITA2 1

15 5330-P SNAP RING, EXT, HD, .078, 3/4" 2

16 87-P  WHEEL, MORTUF, 8", 3/4" BRG 2

17 5329-P PIN, GROOVE, 3/4 X 3.10 2

18 3610-P HYD FIT, MALE ELBOW, SAE 9/16 1

19 3049-P CASTER, 6" SWIVEL, VERT LIFT 2

20 4002-P NUT, 3/8-16 WHIZ LOCK 8

21 1572-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1 GR2 ZINC 8

22 1166-P WASHER, 3/8 USS 1" OD, ZINC 8

23 3307-P HAND FLOOR LOCK CPT, VERT 1

24 7288-P MOUNT WELD, INDIC & GIMBLE L 1

25 64-P ROLL PIN, 3/16 X 1-1/4 2

26 83-P GRIP, HANDLE, 1-1/4 X 4-1/2 2

27 6542-P CLAMP PLATE, INDICATOR SCALE 1

28 6541W-P MOUNT, CLAMP, INDICATOR SCALE 1

29 535-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GR 5 ZINC 2

30 3981-P NUT, 3/8-16 NYLON LOCK 2

30130-P
BASE ASM, 515 SERIES

Serial No. Range: 

Copyright – Morse Mfg. Co., Inc Page 3/11/2026

www.morsedrum.com


	30130-P PD page1
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	30130-P PD page2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



